
Date Day III IV V

19.09.2022 Monday

20.09.2022 Tuesday Social Studies Science Hindi

21.09.2022 Wednesday

22.09.2022 Thursday Science English Social Studies

23.09.2022 Friday

24.09.2022 Saturday English Hindi Math

25.09.2022 Sunday

26.09.2022 Monday

27.09.2022 Tuesday Math Social Studies Science

28.09.2022 Wednesday

29.09.2022 Thursday Hindi Math English

Date Day Class

07.09.2022 Wednesday III

05.09.2022 Monday IV

12.09.2022 Monday V  

The Shishukunj International School, Indore

ICT Assessment

Note: ICT will be assessed ONLY through a practical test 

which will be conducted during school hours.

 

Preparation Leave

* Preparation leave on Monday, 19th September 2022

Half Yearly Reviews 2022-23

Preparation Leave

Preparation Leave

Preparation Leave

Preparation Leave

Preparation Leave


